
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 8 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250228-0704001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 27FEB25
ACTWGT: 28.67 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Idil Darar
Idil Darar

22123 46th Ave S

12064460419
Kent WA 98032 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
26

DE
/C

6C
4

7723 7856 4042

     98032

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7723 7856 4042


